

				N 6550	D 0	
Oct.29.2018 1:	szawi Mechanik Nuc	io000312028 3)))		Ne. 0753	P. 2	
	·	COVER LETTER				
TO: Registration Sec Division of Corp						
Henders	on O Cocina, LLC					
	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company				
	mendment and fee(s) are sub					
Please return all correspon	dence concerning this matter	to the following:				
	Alfred A. Colby					
		Name of Person	-	_		
Mechanik Nuccio Hearne & Wester, P.A.						
		Finn/Company		-		
	305 South Boulevard					
		Address				
	Tampa, Florida 33606			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	22	
		City/State and Zip Code			and oct 29	
	P-mail address: (to be used for future annuel report notific	nation)		ICT 2	
For further information co	ncerning this matter, please of			SEE		
	accining and matter, preme of	813 276-1920			AM	
Stacey Catherwood	Dumo h	at ()	Telephone Numb		+ :8	~ _/
Name of	rerson	Ales Cole Daying	-	inite All and a second s	ġ.	
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount:					
S25.00 Filing Fee	🗆 \$30.00 Filing Fee &	🗆 \$55.00 Filing Fee &	🗆 \$60.00 F			
	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certifie	ate of Status & d Copy al copy is enclose		
		STREET/COURIE	D ADDDFCC			
Registration Section Registration S						
Division P.O. Bot	of Corporations x 6327	Division of Corporat Clifton Building	tions			
	see, FL 32314	2661 Executive Cent Tallahassec, FL 3236				
			01			
	· ••••• ••••••					

(((H18000312028 3)))

-Oct. 29. 2018 - 1:37PM Mech	anik Nuccio		No. 0753	P. 3
((H18000312028 3)))	ARTICLES OF A	MENDMENT		
	TC			
	ARTICLES OF OI OF			
	Or			
Henderson O Cocina, LLC				
(Name of th	e Limited Liability Company (A Florida Limited Lin	<mark>y as it now appeart on our records.)</mark> ability Company)		-
The Articles of Organization for this Lim	ited Liability Company w	vere filed on April 17, 2018	and	assigned
Florida document numberL1800009431				
This amendment is submitted to amend the				
	_			
A. U amending name, <u>enter the new n</u>	ame of <u>the limited liabili</u>	ity company here:		
GUAC Tampa, LLC				
The new name must be distinguishable and conta	in the words "Limited Liability	y Company," the designation "LLC" of	r the abbreviation	"L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if	applicable:			
(Principal office address MUST BE A S	<u>TREET ADDRESS)</u>	~	•	
				<u> </u>
				- OC
Enter new mailing address, if applicab				2
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			(1997) 	<u>: مَن</u>
				<u></u>
B. If amending the registered agen	t and/or registered offi	ice address on our records.	enter the num	ae di the i
registered agent and/or the new register	red office address here:			- <u>+</u> 6
Name of New Registered Agen	i <u> </u>			
New Registered Office Address	ii			
		Enter Florida street address		
		, Flori	da Zin Ca	de
New Registered Agent's Signature, If chan	aring Registered Agent	sany.	2.9 00	

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

(((H18000312028 3)))

Oct. 29. 2018 1:37PM Mechanik Nuccie8000312028 3))) No. 0753 P. 4 If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR - Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

• • •

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
			🖸 Add
			Remove
			Change
			🛛 Add
			Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change
			Adá
			AND COLUMN
			C C Mage
			Contraction of the second seco
			🔲 Change
			🗆 Add
		,	Remove
			Change
	Page	2 of 3	
	(((H1800	0312028 3)))	

Oct. 29. 2013 1:38PM Mechanik Nuccio 0312028 3)) No. 0753 P. 5 D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

• . .

<u> </u>	
	B. N
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Sa N.
tive date, if other than the date of filing:	
tive date, if other than the date of filing:	

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

••• •

Dated	October 29	2018		
Dated_				
		May Le. WID		
	X	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member		
		V		
	Alfred A.	Colby, Authorized Representative		
	Typed or printed name of signee			

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

(((1120002120223)))